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LUN

8.30
9.30

10.30
11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.30

MAR

8.30
9.30

10.30
11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.30

MER

8.30
9.30

10.30
11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.30

GIO

8.30
9.30

10.30
11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.30

VEN

8.30
9.30

10.30
11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.30

SAB

8.30
9.30

10.30
11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30

I - III TERRANOVA
CARLUCCI T.
CARLUCCI T.

DI GIORGIO M.
INGLESE
INGLESE

PERRETTA
PERRETTA

DI GIORGIO M.
DI GIORGIO M.
DI GIORGIO M.

POLITO R.
CHIEFFO R
CHIEFFO R

CARBONE A
CARBONE A

PROPATO
PROPATO

DI GIORGIO M.
CARLUCCI T.
CARLUCCI T.

DI GIORGIO M.
DI GIORGIO M.

INGLESE
CARLUCCI T.
CARLUCCI T.

DI GIORGIO M.
DI GIORGIO M.
DI GIORGIO M.
VITARELLI L.
VITARELLI L.

Disp DI GIORGIO 

DI GIORGIO M.

DI GIORGIO M.
DI GIORGIO M.

DI GIORGIO M.

DI GIORGIO M.

DI GIORGIO M.

DI GIORGIO M.

DI GIORGIO M.

Disp CARLUCCI

CARLUCCI T.

POTENZIAMENTO VITARELLI

VITARELLI L.
VITARELLI L.

VITARELLI L.
VITARELLI L.

CARLUCCI T.

Utente
Evidenziato




